Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Mix simple with powerful and add convenience—and there you have it: a

new formula for simplicity. Second-to-none engineering disguised as
simplicity itself!

With its vibrant next-generation design, our VP300 now has improved
ergonomics on the handle, lock, and bent-end, reducing strain, best-in-
class filling capacity, and easy cord management. Simply elevating the
user experience ensures powerful productivity. Top features include:

*  Colored touchpoints guide the user where to interact with the machine

making it easy to use
« Tool-free maintenance makes it easy to access bags and filters
*  Foot-reachable power switch and seamless cord management
* Quiet operation expands the cleaning hours without disturbing
*  Simple bag replacement
»  Selected models are manufactured from 38% PCR (VP300 R)

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

/ EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

/ Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

7€  HOSE CPL W BENT END D32

f'o HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32
Hard Floor Nozzle
NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Combination Nozzle

NILFISK

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

VP300 R
Ref. no Min. BASIC XC JP = VP300 C AU/ = VP300 BASIC
e required POUR Nz CCN
EXPORT
011 6431 500 0
107421463 0
107421450 0 . ° °
107421451 0

140 6700 540 0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Included accessories

b-

% COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT

COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP

A

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

/ Y&~

Filter
MOTOR FILTER

Extension Tube
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA H14 FILTER

SACK FILTER

ar

NILFISK

VP300
VP300 R
Ref. no Min. BASIC XC JP = VP300 C AU/  VP300 BASIC
e required POUR NZ CCN
EXPORT
107411677 0 o o
107405141 0 °
140 8244 500 0 . . °
140 8492 520 0
107417790 0
147 0146 500 0 . . .
140 1535 510 0 o o °
140 8246 050 0 o
140 8246 040 0 . .
147 1250 500 0
107421443 0
147 1432 500 0 o o °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Included accessories

' STANDARD FILTER

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

/ EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

—

Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue
Hose Vacuum Cleaner

r'®

HOSE CPL W BENT END D32

HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32

r'®

Hard Floor Nozzle
NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Combination Nozzle

é% COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT

ﬁ COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP

Nozzle - Vacuum

‘ BRUSH NOZZLE D32

NILFISK

Ref. no.

107421444

Ref. no.

011 6431 500

107421463

107421450

107421451

140 6700 540

107411677

107405141

140 8244 500

Min.
required

Min.
required

VP300 R
BASIC XC JP
POUR
EXPORT

VP300 ZA

VP300 C AU/ VP300 BASIC
Nz CCN

VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

EP S2 EU EC EU
. .
.
.
.
. .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Included accessories

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

b COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

Filter
MOTOR FILTER

Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32
Dust Bag and Filter
HEPA FILTER H13
HEPA H14 FILTER

SACK FILTER

STANDARD FILTER

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection

/ EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

/ Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue

NILFISK

Ref. no.

140 8492 520

107417790

147 0146 500

140 1535 510

140 8246 050

140 8246 040

147 1250 500

107421443

147 1432 500

107421444

Ref. no.

011 6431 500

107421463

Min. VP300 HEPA @ VP300 HEPA

required ~ VP300ZA EP S2 EU EC EU

0

0 °

0 ° ° °

0 L] [} 'Y

0

0 °

0 °

0 °

0 L] [} 'Y

0 °

Min. VP300 HEPA VP300 R VP300 HEPA

required BASIC EU HEPA XT EU C UK
0
0 °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Included accessories

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE CPL W BENT END D32

HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32

o ¢

Hard Floor Nozzle

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

A

Combination Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT

b-
k|

COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP

&

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

/ Y&~

Filter
MOTOR FILTER

Extension Tube
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

Dust Bag and Filter

NILFISK

Ref. no.

107421450

107421451

140 6700 540

107411677

107405141

140 8244 500

140 8492 520

107417790

147 0146 500

140 1535 510

140 8246 050
140 8246 040

VP300
Min. VP300 HEPA VP300 R VP300 HEPA
required BASIC EU HEPA XT EU C UK

0 (] ° °

0

0 . .

0 .

0

0 ° ° °

0

0

0 L] [} 'Y

0 (] ° °

0

0 (] °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Included accessories

HEPA FILTER H13
HEPA H14 FILTER
SACK FILTER

STANDARD FILTER

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection

/ EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

/ Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

7€  HOSE CPL W BENT END D32

f'o HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32
Hard Floor Nozzle
NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Combination Nozzle

é% COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT

NILFISK

Ref. no.

147 1250 500

107421443

147 1432 500

107421444

Ref. no.

011 6431 500

107421463

107421450

107421451

140 6700 540

107411677

VP300
Min. VP300 HEPA VP300 R VP300 HEPA
required BASIC EU HEPA XT EU C UK
0 . .
0 °
0 L] [} Y
0

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

required ECP S2 UK cus TCCH
0 [
0 °
0 ° °
0 °
0 .
0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

<

Included accessories

COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP

Nozzle - Vacuum

!
<
>
~

Filter

Extension Tube

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

MOTOR FILTER

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

Dust Bag and Filter

a (.2 ¢

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA H14 FILTER

SACK FILTER

STANDARD FILTER

NILFISK

Ref. no.

107405141

140 8244 500

140 8492 520

107417790

147 0146 500

140 1535 510

140 8246 050

140 8246 040

147 1250 500

107421443

147 1432 500

107421444

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

required ECP S2 UK cus TC CH

0

0 . . °
0 .

0 . .
0 . . °
0 . . °
0

0 .

0 . .
0 .

0 . . .
0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

/ EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

—

Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

r'®

HOSE CPL W BENT END D32

HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32

r'®

Hard Floor Nozzle
NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Combination Nozzle

4% COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT

% COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP

Nozzle - Vacuum

‘ BRUSH NOZZLE D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

b‘ COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

Ref. no.

011 6431 500

107421463

107421450

107421451

140 6700 540

107411677

107405141

140 8244 500

140 8492 520

107417790

VP300 R
Min. HEPA BASIC
required = XC JP POUR
EXPORT

VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

TC AU/NZ PINKT EU
o .
L] L]
o
L] L]

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Included accessories

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

Filter
MOTOR FILTER

Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13
HEPA H14 FILTER
SACK FILTER

STANDARD FILTER

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose and Connection

/ EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

/ Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

7€  HOSE CPL W BENT END D32

NILFISK

VP300 R
Min. HEPA BASIC = VP300 HEPA | VP300 HEPA

Ref.no.  required XCJPPOUR  TC AUNZ PINK T EU
EXPORT
147 0146 500 0 . 5 .
140 1535 510 0 . . .
140 8246 050 0 .
140 8246 040 0
147 1250 500 0 . . .
107421443 0
147 1432 500 0 . . .
107421444 0
Ref. 10 Min. VP300R  VP300HEPA  VP300R
-M0. equired HEPATEU XTCCN  HEPAEC UK
011 6431 500 0 .
107421463 0 . .
107421450 0 . . .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Included accessories

o

HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32

Hard Floor Nozzle

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

/-

Combination Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT

b-
k|

COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP

A

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

/ Y&~

Filter
MOTOR FILTER

Extension Tube
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

Dust Bag and Filter

@ HEPA FILTER H13

NILFISK

VP300
Ref. no Min. VP300 R VP300 HEPA VP300 R
T required  HEPATEU XTCCN HEPA EC UK
107421451 0
140 6700 540 0 o
107411677 0 [ [
107405141 0
140 8244 500 0 . U
140 8492 520 0
107417790 0
147 0146 500 0 o o
140 1535 510 0 o . .
140 8246 050 0
140 8246 040 0
147 1250 500 0 . U U

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

. Min. VP300R  VP300 HEPA  VP300R
Included accessories Ref. no. required HEPAT EU XTC CN HEPA EC UK
@ HEPA H14 FILTER 107421443 0

‘

[ j SACK FILTER 147 1432 500 0 L L L
‘ STANDARD FILTER 107421444 0

® Standard equipment

. VP300 HEPA
Included accessories Ref. no. reg/u:}éd PINK’\IIEZC AU/ \|/3PA3s(i?: %EES

Hose and Connection
/ EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 0 .

/ Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue 107421463 0
Hose Vacuum Cleaner

f'e HOSE CPL W BENT END D32 107421450 0 . .

f'o HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32 107421451 0
Hard Floor Nozzle

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 0 .

Combination Nozzle

é% COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT 107411677 0 J

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Included accessories

% COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP
Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

‘ COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK
Filter
MOTOR FILTER
Extension Tube
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

Dust Bag and Filter

HEPA FILTER H13
HEPA H14 FILTER
SACK FILTER

STANDARD FILTER

a (.2 ¢

NILFISK

oo, M, FNKESAU  RROHED)
107405141 0
140 8244 500 0 M °
140 8492 520 0
107417790 0
147 0146 500 0 ® ¢
140 1535 510 0 M °
140 8246 050 0
140 8246 040 0 ¢
147 1250 500 0 M °
107421443 0
147 1432 500 0 M °
107421444 0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord
Dust bag 1 pcs.
HEPA filtration
Recycled material
Cord rewind
Accessory holders
Silent mode
Ergonomic Carrying Handle
Ergo bent-end
Tube parking
Triple cord storage

Cord quick-release

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord
Dust bag 1 pcs.
HEPA filtration
Recycled material
Cord rewind
Accessory holders
Silent mode
Ergonomic Carrying Handle
Ergo bent-end
Tube parking
Triple cord storage

Cord quick-release

NILFISK

VP300 R BASIC XC

JP POUR EXPORT VP300 C AU/NZ  VP300 BASIC C CN

107421150 107421152 107421154
[ ]

[ ] ° o

[ ]

L] ° °

[ ] ° o

[ ] ° °

[ ] ° °

[ ] ° °

L] ° °
VP300 ZA VP300 HEPA EP S2  VP300 HEPA EC

EU EU

107421155 107421142 107421143

[ ] ° o

[ ] ° A

o °
[ ] ° o
[ ]

[ ] ° A

[ ] ° °

[ ] ° °

L] ° °

[ ] ° o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord
Dust bag 1 pcs.
HEPA filtration
Recycled material
Cord rewind
Accessory holders
Silent mode
Ergonomic Carrying Handle
Ergo bent-end
Tube parking
Triple cord storage

Cord quick-release

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord
Dust bag 1 pcs.
HEPA filtration
Recycled material
Cord rewind
Accessory holders
Silent mode
Ergonomic Carrying Handle
Ergo bent-end
Tube parking
Triple cord storage

Cord quick-release

NILFISK

VP300 HEPA VP300 REEEPA XT " \P300 HEPA C UK

BASIC EU
107421144 107421145 107421146
° °
° ° °
° . °
° . °
° ° °
° . °
° . °
° . °
° . °

VP3OOS|;IEJF;(A ECP VP300 HEPA C US VP3OOCI:-||::PA TC
107421147 107421148 107421149
° ° °
° ° °
° . .

° ° .

°

° ° °
° . .
° o °
° ) °
° ° .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord
Dust bag 1 pcs.
HEPA filtration
Recycled material
Cord rewind
Accessory holders
Silent mode
Ergonomic Carrying Handle
Ergo bent-end
Tube parking
Triple cord storage

Cord quick-release

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord
Dust bag 1 pcs.
HEPA filtration
Recycled material
Cord rewind
Accessory holders
Silent mode
Ergonomic Carrying Handle
Ergo bent-end
Tube parking
Triple cord storage

Cord quick-release

NILFISK

VP300 R HEPA

BASIC XC JP VP300 HEPA TC VP300 HEPA PINK

POUR EXPORT AUINZ TEU
107421151 107421153 107421156

[ ] [ ]

[ ] [ ] [ ]

[ ] [ ] [ ]

[ ]

[ ] [ ] [ ]

[ ] [ ] [ ]

[ ] [ ] [ ]

[ ] [ ] [ ]

[ ] [ ] [ ]

[ ] [ ] [ ]

VP300 RHEPAT  VP300 HEPAXTC VP300 R HEPA EC
EU CN UK

107421157 107421158 107421159
° . °
° . °
° ° °
° °
° . °
° ° °
° ° °
° . °
° . °
° . °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300

|
Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Model VP300 HEPA PINK VP300 HEPA
EC AU/NZ BASIC C EU
Ref. no. 107421160 107421164

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord (]
Dust bag 1 pcs. . J
HEPA filtration ° [

Recycled material

Cord rewind

Accessory holders . U

Silent mode

Ergonomic Carrying Handle . J

Ergo bent-end ° °

Tube parking . J

Triple cord storage J .

Cord quick-release J .
Technical specifications N A ORY VP300 CAUNZ  VP300 BASIC C CN
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz) 100/50-60 240/50-60 220-230/50-60
Protection class / IP protection 11/ 1P20 11/1P20 I/ 1P20
Rated power (W) 1200 1200 800
Suction power end of tube (W) 250 250 225
Airflow (I/sec.) 33 33 32
Vacuum at nozzle (kPa) 23 23 22
Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 57 57 56
Working sound level (dB(A)) 52 52 51
Cable length (m) 15 10 10

Dust bag capacity (1) 10 10 10

Main filter type Standard Standard Standard

Main filter area (cm?) = - -
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm) 398x340x395 398x340x395 398x340x395
Net weight (kg) 5 5 5

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Technical specifications

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)
Protection class / IP protection
Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Working sound level (dB(A))
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)
Protection class / IP protection
Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Working sound level (dB(A))
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)
Protection class / IP protection
Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)

Airflow (I/sec.)

NILFISK

VP300 ZA

220-240/50-60
II'/1P20
700
225
32
22
56
51
10.5
10
Standard
398x340x395
45

VP300 HEPA
BASIC EU

220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
700
225
32
22
56
51
10
10
HEPA 13
2400
398x340x395
4.5

VP300 HEPA ECP
S2 UK

220-240/50-60
II'/1P20
700
225
32

VP300 HEPA EP S2
EU

220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
700
225
32
22
56
51
10
10
HEPA 14
2400
398x340x395
4.5

VP300 R HEPA XT
EU

220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
700
225
32
22
56
51
15
10
HEPA 14
2400
398x340x395
4.5

VP300 HEPA C US

120/60
I1/1P20
800
225
32

VP300 HEPA EC
EU

220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
700
225
32
22
56
51
10
10
HEPA 13
2400
398x340x395
4.5

VP300 HEPA C UK

220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
700
225
32
22
56
51
10
10
HEPA 13
2400
398x340x395
4.5

VP300 HEPA TC
CH

220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
700
225
32

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300

|
Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Technical specifications VP30 AERAECP  vpsooHEPACUs VP3O0 HEPATC
Vacuum at nozzle (kPa) 22 22 22

Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 56 56 56
Working sound level (dB(A)) 51 51 51

Cable length (m) 10 33 ft 10

Dust bag capacity (1) 10 2,6 (gal) 10

Main filter type HEPA 13 HEPA 14 HEPA 13
Main filter area (cm?) 2400 372in2 2400
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm) 398x340x395 15.7x13.4x 15.6 in 398x340x395
Net weight (kg) 4.5 11 Ibs 4.5

VP300 R HEPA

VP300 HEPA TC

VP300 HEPA PINK

Technical specifications P%AL‘JSRICE;égC‘)JET AU/NZ TEU
Voltage/frequency (V/Hz) 100/50-60 240/50-60 220-240/50-60
Protection class / IP protection I1/1P20 11/1P20 I1/1P20
Rated power (W) 1200 1200 700
Suction power end of tube (W) 250 250 225
Airflow (I/sec.) 33 33 32
Vacuum at nozzle (kPa) 23 23 22
Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 57 57 56
Working sound level (dB(A)) 52 52 51
Cable length (m) 15 10 10

Dust bag capacity (1) 10 10 10

Main filter type HEPA 13 HEPA 13 HEPA 13
Main filter area (cm?) 2400 2400 2400
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm) 398x340x395 398x340x395 398x340x395
Net weight (kg) 5 5 4.5

Technical specifications

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

VP300 RHEPAT
EU

220-240/50-60

VP300 HEPA XTC
CN

220-230/50-60

VP300 RHEPA EC
UK

220-240/50-60

Protection class / IP protection I1'/1P20 11'/1P20 I/ 1P20
Rated power (W) 700 800 700
Suction power end of tube (W) 225 225 225
Airflow (I/sec.) 32 32 32
Vacuum at nozzle (kPa) 22 22 22
Sound pressure level (dB(A)) 56 56 56
Working sound level (dB(A)) 51 51 51
Cable length (m) 10 15 10
Dust bag capacity (1) 10 10 10

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Technical specifications

Main filter type
Main filter area (cm?)
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)
Protection class / IP protection
Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)
Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Working sound level (dB(A))
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter type

Main filter area (cm?)
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm)

Net weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Bag
DUST BAG CLOTH KIT

Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 LENGTH 245MM

Dust Bag and Filter

; DUST BAG PAPER 5-PCS

DUST BAG PAPER 10-PCS

NILFISK

VP300 RHEPAT  VP300 HEPA XTC
EU CN

HEPA 13 HEPA 13
2400 2400
398x340x395 398x340x395
4.5 5)

VP300 HEPA PINK
EC AU/NZ

220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
1200
250
33
23
57
52
10
10
HEPA 13
2400
398x340x395
5

VP300 R HEPA EC
UK

HEPA 13
2400
398x340x395
4.5

VP300 HEPA
BASIC C EU

220-240/50-60
I1/1P20
700
225
32
22
56
51
10
10
HEPA 13
2400
398x340x395
4.5

CN

VP300 R
Ref. no Min. BASIC XC JP = VP300 C AU/ = VP300 BASIC
e required POUR NZ C
EXPORT
22251800 0 o o
81530400 0 o o
82367810 0 o o
140 8618 000 0 o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Accessories

DUST BAG SYNTHETIC 10-PCS

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA H14 FILTER

SACK FILTER

STANDARD FILTER

a (. 2 ¢

Combination Nozzle

<

COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT

1

g COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP
Hose and Connection
/ EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM
/ Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue
Filter
MOTOR FILTER

Hard Floor Nozzle

HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

NILFISK

Ref. no.

82367820

147 1250 500

107421443

147 1432 500

107421444

107411677

107405141

011 6431 500

107421463

140 1535 510

107413080

Min.
required

VP300 R
BASIC XC JP | VP300 C AU/
POUR Nz

EXPORT
o o
o o
o o
° °
° °
o °
° o
o o
o o
° °
o o

VP300 BASIC
CCN

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Accessories

HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

* NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Nozzle - Vacuum

‘ BRUSH NOZZLE D32
‘ COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32
b COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP
\ CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK
Extension Tube
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

Vo BENT END

7  BENTENDPREM
7@  HOSE CPL W BENT END D32

flo HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32

NILFISK

VP300
VP300 R
Ref. no Min. BASIC XC JP = VP300 C AU/  VP300 BASIC
e required POUR NZ CCN
EXPORT
107413081 0 o o o

140 6700 540 0 o o o

140 8244 500 0 o o o

140 8492 520 0 o o o
107417790 0 o o o

147 0146 500 0 . . .

140 8246 050 0 .

140 8246 040 0 o [ [
107421446 0 o o o
107421445 0 o o o
107421450 0 . . .
107421451 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Accessories

o HOSE W CONNECTORS

Accessory Kit

\ 1-/.«_:}-2@ MAINTENANCE KIT VP300/400/500/700 - PLUS

,;@ MAINTENANCE KIT VP300/400/500/700-LIGHT

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Bag
DUST BAG CLOTH KIT
Crevice Nozzle
CREVICE NOZZLE D32 LENGTH 245MM

Dust Bag and Filter
x DUST BAG PAPER 5-PCS
DUST BAG PAPER 10-PCS

DUST BAG SYNTHETIC 10-PCS

HEPA FILTER H13

SACK FILTER

% HEPA H14 FILTER
)

NILFISK

Ref. no.

107421449

107421455

107421454

Ref. no.

22251800

81530400

82367810

140 8618 000

82367820

147 1250 500

107421443

147 1432 500

VP300 R
Min. BASIC XC JP
required POUR
EXPORT
0 o)
0 o
0 o
Min.
required VP300 ZA
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 °

VP300 C AU/
Nz

VP300 HEPA
EP S2 EU

VP300 BASIC
CCN

VP300 HEPA
EC EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Accessories

‘ STANDARD FILTER

Combination Nozzle

4% COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT

% COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP

Hose and Connection

/ EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

—

Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue

Filter
MOTOR FILTER

Hard Floor Nozzle
H___:f?"':" HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

2 F HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Nozzle - Vacuum

‘ BRUSH NOZZLE D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

NILFISK

Ref. no.

107421444

107411677

107405141

0116431 500

107421463

140 1535 510

107413080

107413081

140 6700 540

140 8244 500

140 8492 520

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

Min.
required

VP300 ZA

VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

EP S2 EU

VP300

ECEU
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Accessories

b COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

Extension Tube
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

™=  BENTEND

W BENT END PREM

HOSE CPL W BENT END D32

HOSE W CONNECTORS

flo HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32

Accessory Kit

\ 1;)-2@ MAINTENANCE KIT VP300/400/500/700 - PLUS

?,‘% MAINTENANCE KIT VP300/400/500/700-LIGHT

NILFISK

Ref. no.

107417790

147 0146 500

140 8246 050
140 8246 040

107421446

107421445

107421450

107421451

107421449

107421455

107421454

Min.
required

0

VP300 ZA

VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

EP S2 EU

ECEU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Bag
DUST BAG CLOTH KIT

Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 LENGTH 245MM

Dust Bag and Filter

x DUST BAG PAPER 5-PCS

DUST BAG PAPER 10-PCS

DUST BAG SYNTHETIC 10-PCS

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA H14 FILTER

SACK FILTER

STANDARD FILTER

a (.2 ¢

Combination Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT

b
ol

COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP

Hose and Connection

NILFISK

Min. VP300 HEPA VP300 R VP300 HEPA

Ref. no. required ~ BASICEU = HEPA XT EU C UK
22251800 0 o ® ©
81530400 0 ° ® °©
82367810 0 ° ® °©

140 8618 000 0 ° ® ©
82367820 0 ° ® °©
147 1250 500 0 . ® °
107421443 0 ° C °©
147 1432 500 0 . o °
107421444 0 o © ©
107411677 0 o © °
107405141 0 ° ® °©

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300
Lightweight, powerful, and efficient
, Min. VP300 HEPA VP300 R VP300 HEPA
Accessories Ref. no. required  BASICEU = HEPAXT EU C UK
/ EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 0 o o o
/ Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue 107421463 0 o o o
Filter
MOTOR FILTER 140 1535 510 0 . . o
Hard Floor Nozzle
H,_;‘““'ﬂ_ 7 HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT 107413080 0 o o o
) F HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT 107413081 0 o o o
* NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 0 . . o
Nozzle - Vacuum
‘ BRUSH NOZZLE D32 140 8244 500 0 . . .
‘ COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32 140 8492 520 0 o o o
b COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP 107417790 0 o o o
\ CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK 147 0146 500 0 . . .
Extension Tube
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM 140 8246 050 0
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32 140 8246 040 0 . o .

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300

|
Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Min. VP300 HEPA VP300 R VP300 HEPA

Accessories Ref. no. required =~ BASICEU = HEPA XT EU C UK
V. BENT END 107421446 0 o o o
= BENT END PREM 107421445 0 o o o

HOSE CPL W BENT END D32 107421450 0 o o o

HOSE W CONNECTORS 107421449 0 o o o

fo HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32 107421451 0 o o o

Accessory Kit
\ 1-/.5-}-2@ MAINTENANCE KIT VP300/400/500/700 - PLUS 107421455 0 o o ©
,/;% MAINTENANCE KIT VP300/400/500/700-LIGHT 107421454 0 o o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
. Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA | VP300 HEPA
Accessories Ref-no.  required  ECP S2 UK cus TC CH
Bag
DUST BAG CLOTH KIT 22251800 0 o o o
Crevice Nozzle
CREVICE NOZZLE D32 LENGTH 245MM 81530400 0 o o o
Dust Bag and Filter
x DUST BAG PAPER 5-PCS 82367810 0 o o o
DUST BAG PAPER 10-PCS 140 8618 000 0 o o o

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Accessories

DUST BAG SYNTHETIC 10-PCS

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA H14 FILTER

SACK FILTER

STANDARD FILTER

a (.2 ¢

Combination Nozzle

<

COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT

k)

ﬁ COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP

Hose and Connection

/ EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

—

Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue
Filter
MOTOR FILTER

Hard Floor Nozzle

HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

NILFISK

Ref. no.

82367820

147 1250 500

107421443

147 1432 500

107421444

107411677

107405141

0116431 500

107421463

140 1535 510

107413080

Min.
required

VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

ECP S2 UK cus TC CH
o o o
° o °
o ° o
° ° °
o o o
o o o
o o o
° o o
o o °
° ° °
o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient
, Min.  VP300 HEPA VP300 HEPA ~ VP300 HEPA
Accessories Ref.no.  required  ECP S2 UK cus TC CH

HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT 107413081 0 o o o

* NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 0 o o L

Nozzle - Vacuum

‘ BRUSH NOZZLE D32 140 8244 500 0 . . .
‘ COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32 140 8492 520 0 o . o
b COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP 107417790 0 . o .
\ CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK 147 0146 500 0 . . .
Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM 140 8246 050 0
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32 140 8246 040 0 o . o

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

V) BENT END 107421446 0 o o o
W BENT END PREM 107421445 0 o o o
f‘e HOSE CPL W BENT END D32 107421450 0 o ° .
flo HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32 107421451 0 [ o o

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300
Lightweight, powerful, and efficient
, Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA
Accessories Ref.no.  required ECP S2 UK CcUs TCCH
IQ HOSE W CONNECTORS 107421449 0 o o o
Accessory Kit
. 1;—3,&% MAINTENANCE KIT VP300/400/500/700 - PLUS 107421455 0 o o o
,;@ MAINTENANCE KIT VP300/400/500/700-LIGHT 107421454 0 o o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
VP300 R
. Min. HEPA BASIC = VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA
Accessories Ref.no.  required XCJPPOUR  TC AUNZ PINK T EU
EXPORT
Bag
DUST BAG CLOTHKIT 22251800 0 o o o
Crevice Nozzle
CREVICE NOZZLE D32 LENGTH 245MM 81530400 0 o o o
Dust Bag and Filter
p:: DUST BAG PAPER 5-PCS 82367810 0 o o o
DUST BAG PAPER 10-PCS 140 8618 000 0 o o o
—
DUST BAG SYNTHETIC 10-PCS 82367820 0 o o o
@ HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 500 0 . . .
@ HEPA H14 FILTER 107421443 0 o o o
L )
\ ) SACKFILTER 147 1432 500 0 . . .

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17455



Commercial vacuum cleaners

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Accessories

' STANDARD FILTER

Combination Nozzle

é% COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT

% COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP

Hose and Connection

/ EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

—

Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue

Filter
MOTOR FILTER

Hard Floor Nozzle
m____';_}-""ii HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

) F HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Nozzle - Vacuum

‘ BRUSH NOZZLE D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

NILFISK

Ref. no.

107421444

107411677

107405141

011 6431 500

107421463

140 1535 510

107413080

107413081

140 6700 540

140 8244 500

140 8492 520

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

Min.
required

VP300 R

VP300

HEPA BASIC = VP300 HEPA | VP300 HEPA

XC JP POUR
EXPORT

TC AU/NZ

PINK T EU

17455



Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Accessories

b COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

Extension Tube
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

Vo BENT END

Z> BENT END PREM

HOSE CPL W BENT END D32

HOSE W CONNECTORS

fo HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32

Accessory Kit

. 1;-)-&% MAINTENANCE KIT VP300/400/500/700 - PLUS

,‘;,;% MAINTENANCE KIT VP300/400/500/700-LIGHT

NILFISK

Ref. no.

107417790

147 0146 500

140 8246 050
140 8246 040

107421446

107421445

107421450

107421451

107421449

107421455

107421454

Min.
required

VP300 R

HEPA BASIC = VP300 HEPA | VP300 HEPA

XC JP POUR
EXPORT

TC AU/NZ

PINK T EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Bag
DUST BAG CLOTH KIT

Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 LENGTH 245MM

Dust Bag and Filter

x DUST BAG PAPER 5-PCS

DUST BAG PAPER 10-PCS

DUST BAG SYNTHETIC 10-PCS

HEPA FILTER H13

HEPA H14 FILTER

SACK FILTER

STANDARD FILTER

a (.2 ¢

Combination Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT

b
ol

COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP

Hose and Connection

NILFISK

Ref. no. Min. VP300 R VP300 HEPA VP300 R
required  HEPATEU XTCCN HEPA EC UK
22251800 0 o o o
81530400 0 o o o
82367810 0 o o o
140 8618 000 0 o o o
82367820 0 o o o
147 1250 500 0 . ° °
107421443 0 o o o
147 1432 500 0 o . .
107421444 0 o o o
107411677 0 o . °
107405141 0 o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300
Lightweight, powerful, and efficient
, Min. VP300 R VP300 HEPA VP300 R
Accessories Ref. no. required HEPAT EU XTC CN HEPA EC UK
/ EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 0 o o .
/ Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue 107421463 0 o o o
Filter
MOTOR FILTER 140 1535 510 0 . . o
Hard Floor Nozzle
H,_;‘““'ﬂ_ 7 HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT 107413080 0 o o o
) F HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT 107413081 0 o o o
* NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 0 . o o
Nozzle - Vacuum
‘ BRUSH NOZZLE D32 140 8244 500 0 . . o
‘ COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32 140 8492 520 0 o o o
b COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP 107417790 0 o o o
\ CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK 147 0146 500 0 . . o
Extension Tube
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM 140 8246 050 0
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32 140 8246 040 0 o o o

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Accessories

Vo BENT END

Z> BENT END PREM

HOSE CPL W BENT END D32

HOSE W CONNECTORS

fo HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32

Accessory Kit

. 1-/.5-}-2@ MAINTENANCE KIT VP300/400/500/700 - PLUS

,;@ MAINTENANCE KIT VP300/400/500/700-LIGHT

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Bag
DUST BAG CLOTH KIT
Crevice Nozzle
CREVICE NOZZLE D32 LENGTH 245MM

Dust Bag and Filter

= DUST BAG PAPER 5-PCS

DUST BAG PAPER 10-PCS

NILFISK

Ref. no.

107421446

107421445

107421450

107421451

107421449

107421455

107421454

Min. VP300 R
required  HEPATEU

0 o

. o

0 o

. o

0 o

0 o

0 (0]

Ref. no. reg/ﬂ?r'ed
22251800 0
81530400 0
82367810 0

140 8618 000 0

VP300 HEPA
XTCCN

VP300 HEPA
PINK EC AU/
NZ

VP300 R
HEPA EC UK

VP300 HEPA
BASIC CEU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300
Lightweight, powerful, and efficient
. VP300 HEPA
) Min. VP300 HEPA
Accessories Ref. no. required PINK’\IJEZC AU/ BASIC C EU
DUST BAG SYNTHETIC 10-PCS 82367820 0 o o
@ HEPA FILTER H13 147 1250 500 0 . .
@ HEPA H14 FILTER 107421443 0 o o
L )
( ) SACKFILTER 147 1432 500 0 . .
‘ STANDARD FILTER 107421444 0 o o
Combination Nozzle
‘é% COMBI NOZZLE RD277 KIT 107411677 0 . o
g COMBI NOZZLE VP300JP 107405141 0 o o
Hose and Connection
/ EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 0 . o
=" Telescopic Tube Alu - Black/Blue 107421463 0 o o
Filter
MOTOR FILTER 140 1535 510 0 . .
Hard Floor Nozzle
P 7 HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT 107413080 0 o o

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

Accessories

HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

* NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

‘ COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

Extension Tube
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

/™=  BENTEND

W BENT END PREM

/€  HOSE CPL W BENT END D32

flo HOSE CPL W BENT END PREM D32

NILFISK

VP300
Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd \'éﬁ‘?g%giptﬁ \|/3,PA3$OIOC %EIES\

107413081 0 ° °©
140 6700 540 0 ° °
140 8244 500 0 o °
140 8492 520 0 ° °©
107417790 0 o °©
147 0146 500 0 o °
140 8246 050 0

140 8246 040 0 o °
107421446 0 ° °©
107421445 0 ° °©
107421450 0 o °
107421451 0 ° °©

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300

Lightweight, powerful, and efficient

. VP300 HEPA
. Min. VP300 HEPA
Accessories Ref. no. required PINK’\IJEZC AU/ BASIC C EU
o HOSE W CONNECTORS 107421449 0 o o
Accessory Kit
. 1;;3-2@ MAINTENANCE KIT VP300/400/500/700 - PLUS 107421455 0 o o
?,‘@ MAINTENANCE KIT VP300/400/500/700-LIGHT 107421454 0 o o

NILFISK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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